
Mile Hi Barrel Horse 15.144

SMOKE CREEK CLASSIC 15.644

SATURDAY OCTOBER 19TH, 16.144

16.644

OPEN
Draw Name Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

346 Cj Vondette Zsa Zsa 15.144 1D-1 549.00$                                  

73 Kim Schulze French Me Or Else 15.294 1D-2 449.00$                                  

17 Amy Jo Residorfer Glory On The Run 15.393 1D-3 333.00$                                  

366 Cj Vondette Meradas Dual Stich 15.456 1D-4 216.00$                                  

340 Casey Zimmerman Guys Keep Sake Lady 15.489 1D-5 116.00$                                  

36 Evelino Rocha Eye Am Fire 15.494

362 Sloan Thompson Jk Musictostreakto 15.521

9 Heather Thompson Famous Rose Can 15.54

332 Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.544

48 Josey Schnaufer Nonstop Whirlwind 15.583

348 Lorie Diodosio Vf Cuz I’m Tnt 15.6

336 Hadley Zimmerman Ima Bed Of Diamonds 15.603

63 Amanda McMillan Frenchmans Tuff Enuf 15.69 2D-1 470.00$                                  

6 Cheryl Kennedy French Fly 15.71 2D-2 385.00$                                  

20 Kaleigh Symonds Gotaheartformoney 15.74 2D-3 285.00$                                  

325 Amy Jo Reisdorfer Sh Fireinthefastlane 15.748 2D-4 185.00$                                  

41 Shanan Doherty Annies Share Of Fame 15.758 2D-5 100.00$                                  

14 Kristi Anderson Sum Streakin Drifter 15.776

314 Cj Vondette Shake That Firewater 15.789

1 Stacy Dysart Smooth Cashanova 15.794

21 Crystal Cochran Sara Clean & Fast 15.812

316 Charli McKune Chick. 15.814

351 Maria Thompson Some Bunnys Lion 15.825

46 Cj Vondette Treasured Brave 15.831

350 Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 15.864

335 Kristen Myers Mri Nick It Kit Kat 15.864

317 Abby Carrington Ragtimes Smokin Gun 15.89

22 Kirsten Vohland Misty May 15.951

365 Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero 15.967

333 Jeff Varner Bevo 15.976

80 Charley Critton Need Horse Name 15.978

37 Nick Struve Mary Jane 15.981

31 Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle 15.984

62 LeniJo Thompson Okie. 15.992

86 Rachael Audet Miranda Moves Frisky 16.001

360 Barb Ensign Whatta Famous Perk 16.002

51 Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle 16.007

43 Cody Chaussee Hw Triple Zumo Cash 16.017

82 Leslie Thomas Cashes Frosty Effort 16.027

45 Layla Booth Federales Heide Ho 16.034



76 Haley Miller Cat N Muldoon 16.035

356 Tammy Barnes Stairs Ta Fame 16.071

23 RC Cuellar Kn My First Fiesta 16.099

354 Julie Campbell Laico Easy Streak 16.107

318 Karsyn Johnson Jm Streakin Millie 16.112

342 Lauren Guntle Hermans Smooth Jet 16.119

331 Cleonne Steinmiller Bar B Perk N Six 16.138

25 Greta Gustafson Hay Bully Bully 16.167 3D-1 314.00$                                  

347 Alayna Doskins Slr Stellar Cash 16.194 3D-2 257.00$                                  

87 Jenniffer Teets Royal Kings Cowboy 16.208 3D-3 190.00$                                  

349 Amanda McMillan Dw Jacks Doule Sans 16.219 3D-4 124.00$                                  

24 Jalie Jaminet San Sue Harla 16.226 3D-5 67.00$                                    

327 Marie Stephenson Joyful Storm 16.252

321 Kathi Kendall Fabulous Little Girl 16.252

310 Casey Zimmerman Ah Royals Honkin It 16.28

357 Lauren Guntle Frenchtalistic Stacy 16.332

324 Cathy Ferguson Srl Six Jets Charm 16.341

355 Pam Cornella Jesssparklingbaby 16.359

339 Lisa Mirabito Graves Dash Ta Rocks 16.386

66 Kelly Yates Diva 16.387

320 Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 16.41

361 Elise Harrison Dashin Ivory Sun 16.424

16 Cody Chaussee Stars Lucky Frenchman 16.457

330 JoDean Brewer Johnny Cash 16.518

306 Jordyn Crandall Pistolpackinfrenchman 16.539

78 Brett Sabey Lil Lena Moonshine 16.561

338 Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 16.568

35 Layla Booth Sara Plain N Fast 16.569

352 Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.589

8 Lisa Mirabito Cees Makin Me Famous 16.594

13 Karsyn Johnson Cf Flit Ya Im Famous 16.693 4D-1 235.00$                                  

59 Leslie Norvell Little Nike 16.694 4D-2 193.00$                                  

68 Kali Campbell Tribal Elder 16.695 4D-3 143.00$                                  

329 Danika Carnevale Zoey 16.696 4D-4 93.00$                                    

34 Drew Goldbach Miss Streakin Brisco 16.712 4D-5 50.00$                                    

363 Ashley Ranieri Fourfirencylinders 16.749

322 Grace Igel Goldie 16.792

337 Valerie Elliott On Line Miracle 16.809

49 Dena Jaminet My New Tattoo 16.862

358 Steve Bruder Cocoa 16.866

54 Olivia Lopez Critter 16.876

52 Kirsten Vohland Thor 16.888

353 Casey Stichter Cfour A Quatertil 16.897

319 Emily Betz Never Too Famous 16.91

64 Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 16.929

32 Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddy 16.981

10 Amanda Freese Dd Run Blazer Run 16.996



315 JoDean Brewer Paint Mare 17.009

311 Lauren Guntle Vivas Lucky Frenchman 17.011

72 Josey Schnaufer Blc Heza Fast Bug 17.037

57 Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky 17.08

27 Angela Blevins Tf Illuminator 17.085

359 Mikala Nealy Cm Miss Frenchy Wood 17.087

305 Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.171

70 Kelly Kennedy-Joseph A Hot Smooth Girl 17.288

313 JJ McGill Barts Holy Dime 17.456

58 Kristen Moore Guns N 17.46

50 Valerie Elliott Embers Royal Rush 17.524

345 JJ McGill Blue Arachnophobia 17.574

19 Tammi Murphy Star-murphy 17.597

323 Breanna Roberts Fite Club 17.843

326 Norah Parsons Estis 18.52

30 Rachael Beck Typhoon 18.925

309 Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 23.899

12 Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz NT

83 Kamryn Adent Vf Gold Digger NT-15.528

334 Kayla Jones Kg Just As Fabulous NT-15.578

38 Kelly Yates Fabio NT-15.613

312 Amanda McMillan Eyesallout NT-15.864

65 Hadley Zimmerman Songs Playmate NT-15.867

18 Shanan Doherty A French Goodbye NT-15.998

61 Josey Schnaufer Exceptionally Fast NT-16.020

11 Jody Murray Judge My Flash NT-16.060

40 Kelly Kennedy-Joseph Dashers Hot Heist NT-16.095

77 Hadley Thompson Eyes Make Sparks Fly NT-16.186

47 Cathi Hadley Ellie NT-16.252

56 Alicia Flohr Ts Perks Penny NT-16.421

74 Autumn Varelman Riot NT-16.615

67 Casey Stichter So Ichi I'm Streakin NT-17.175

4 Judy Whitman Streakin Devine NT-17.210

42 Cheryl Kennedy Tinys Stormy Weather NT-17.583

26 Tricia Guntle Roxanne NT-17.817

364 Jocelyn Thompson Fast Toes NT-29.697

341 Sarah Aaberg She Maybe Streakin TO

328 Ginger Greene Cody's Nu Honey TO

# of Entries 125 4,754.00$                               

$40; 75% Payout 30.00$               

Pot 3,750.00$         

Added Money 1,000.00$         

Total Payout Pot 4,750.00$         

Payout

1D 2D 3D 4D

1,662.50$                                          1,425.00$                            950.00$            712.50$                                  4,750.00$                                   

33% 548.63$                                              470.25$                                                 313.50$                       235.13$                                                    



27% 448.88$                                              384.75$                                                 256.50$                       192.38$                                                    

20% 332.50$                                              285.00$                                                 190.00$                       142.50$                                                    

13% 216.13$                                              185.25$                                                 123.50$                       92.63$                                                      

7% 116.38$                                              99.75$                                                   66.50$                         49.88$                                                      

4,750.00$                                   

1,662.50$                                          1,425.00$                                       950.00$                   712.50$                                              4,750.00$                                          

NOVICE HORSE
Draw NAME Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

36 Evelino Rocha Eye Am Fire 15.494 1D-1 151.00$                                  

20 Kaleigh Symonds Gotaheartformoney 15.74 1D-2 91.00$                                    

325 Amy Jo Reisdorfer Sh Fireinthefastlane 15.748 1D-3 60.00$                                    

316 Charli McKune Chick. 15.814

333 Jeff Varner Bevo 15.976

80 Charley Critton Need Horse Name 15.978

331 Cleonne Steinmiller Bar B Perk N Six 16.138

53 Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 16.974 2D-1 91.00$                                    

10 Amanda Freese Dd Run Blazer Run 16.996 2D-2 54.00$                                    

72 Josey Schnaufer Blc Heza Fast Bug 17.037 2D-3 36.00$                                    

57 Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky 17.08

81 Haley Miller Blue Cat W Style 17.148

50 Valerie Elliott Embers Royal Rush 17.524 3D-1 61.00$                                    

44 Tammi Murphy Star-murphy 17.547 3D-2 36.00$                                    

69 Mikala Nealy Cm Driftin To Fame 17.828 3D-3 24.00$                                    

85 Jasmine Ocken Skips Foxy Aspiration 17.928

28 Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eye Shadow 18.048

3 Kylie Walden Malibu 19.625

15 Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 28.865

55 Reece Cox Judge. NT

47 Cathi Hadley Ellie NT-16.252

29 Lori Atkins Calm Before The Storm NT-18.581

39 Emily Betz Irish Rooster TO

7 Ginger Greene Rgr Another First TO

YOUTH
Draw Name Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

362 Sloan Thompson Jk Musictostreakto 15.521 1D-1 125.00$                                  

336 Hadley Zimmerman Ima Bed Of Diamonds 15.603 1D-2 75.00$                                    

302 Charli McKune Chick. 15.699 1D-3 50.00$                                    

80 Charley Critton Need Horse Name 15.978

62 LeniJo Thompson Okie. 15.992

77 Hadley Thompson Eyes Make Sparks Fly NT-16.186

301 Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle 16.194

306 Jordyn Crandall Pistolpackinfrenchman 16.539 2D-1 75.00$                                    

307 Olivia Lopez Critter 16.7 2D-2 45.00$                                    

64 Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 16.929 2D-3 30.00$                                    

304 Grace Igel Goldie 17.154

305 Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.171

60 Alexi Campbell Rb Fame Us Player 17.38

71 Jaelie Jaminet Bella 17.465

84 Addison Girdner Spice 18.215 3D-1 50.00$                                    

75 Addilyn Quintana Need Horse Name 18.222 3D-2 30.00$                                    

303 Chloe Carlson Maggie 19.297 3D-3 20.00$                                    

308 Norah Parsons Estis 19.513

2 Addison Gidner Drifting To War 45 27.455



JUNIORS
Draw Last Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

80 Charley Critton Need Horse Name 15.978 1ST 50.00$                                    

75 Addilyn Quintana Need Horse Name 18.222 2ND 34.00$                                    

5 Taela Jaminet Ducky 18.99

79 Kennedy Critton Little Wayne NT

SIDEPOTS
Super Senior

Draw Last Horse Name Time Placing $$Won

332 Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.544 1D 101.00$                                  

6 Cheryl Kennedy French Fly 15.71

22 Kirsten Vohland Misty May 15.951

321 Kathi Kendall Fabulous Little Girl 16.252 2D 89.00$                                    

78 Brett Sabey Lil Lena Moonshine 16.561 3D 63.00$                                    

52 Kirsten Vohland Thor 16.888

319 Emily Betz Never Too Famous 16.91

32 Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddy 16.981

11 Jody Murray Judge My Flash NT-16.060

4 Judy Whitman Streakin Devine NT-17.210

42 Cheryl Kennedy Tinys Stormy Weather NT-17.583

328 Ginger Greene Cody's Nu Honey TO

HELMET SIDEPOT with $500 added
Draw Name Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

362 Sloan Thompson Jk Musictostreakto 15.521 1D-1 238.00$                                  

6 Cheryl Kennedy French Fly 15.71 1D-1 158.00$                                  

351 Maria Thompson Some Bunnys Lion 15.825

350 Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh 15.864

22 Kirsten Vohland Misty May 15.951

333 Jeff Varner Bevo 15.976

80 Charley Critton Need Horse Name 15.978

43 Cody Chaussee Hw Triple Zumo Cash 16.017

23 RC Cuellar Kn My First Fiesta 16.099 2D-1 203.00$                                  

318 Karsyn Johnson Jm Streakin Millie 16.112 2D-2 136.00$                                  

331 Cleonne Steinmiller Bar B Perk N Six 16.138

301 Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle 16.194

352 Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.589 3D-1 136.00$                                  

13 Karsyn Johnson Cf Flit Ya Im Famous 16.693 3D-2 90.00$                                    

363 Ashley Ranieri Fourfirencylinders 16.749

54 Olivia Lopez Critter 16.876

52 Kirsten Vohland Thor 16.888

32 Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddy 16.981

308 Norah Parsons Estis 19.513 4D-1 102.00$                                  

309 Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 23.899 4D-2 68.00$                                    

42 Cheryl Kennedy Tinys Stormy Weather NT-17.583


